

1.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	18E	On	A/c	Bill.	
(1) N/W:					
					constr. of
					road Maharajasthan Kamrauli
					Sman to Anup Pgsuan ke
					Jhar.
(2) Agency:					Rambhadrur Pd.
					Gupta
(3) Agg No					SD/MMGSY (AWSHESH)
(4) Date of Start:					NDB of 024-025
					30.8.024

⑤ Date of completion		
Item: 1.	constr. of BM Pillar	= 0.550 km
Item: 2.	constr. of ref. pillar	= 0.550 km
Item: 3.	clean and grabbing	
	of road land.	
	18 X 30	} X 3.0
	1 X 10	
		= 1620 m ²
		= 30 m ²
	550 m.	Qty. = 1650 m² / 10,000
		= 0.165 H.
Item: 4.	constr. of Embk.	
Total	Qty = 243.02 m ³ .	
	Allowed 50% = 271.51 m ³ .	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
2nd On A/c Bill:				
(1). N/W: ———				constr. and
Maintn. of road Maharani				
Ashtan Kamrouli Siman to				
Anup Pashwan ke Jhar.				
(2) Agency: ———				Rambhadrur
				Prasad Gupta.
(3) App No ———				SDP/MMGSUY
				[AWSHESH] NDB of
				024-025.
(4) Date of Start: ———				30.08.024.
(5) Actual date of completion				

In progress.

Record-measurement

Nil.

[Signature]
 23.07.025
 IE

[Signature]
 23/7/25
 A.E.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST:—

[1]. Consn. of BM Pillars.

Qty. VTMB. P. - (A) = 0.550 KM

@ RS 4865.58 / KM = RS 2731.

[2]. P/F ref. Villages.

Qty. VTMB. P. - (A) = 0.550 KM.

@ RS 2302.87 / KM = RS 1267

[3]. Clean and Jabbing

Qty. VTMB. P. - (A) = 0.165 H

@ RS 76926.08 / H = RS 12539.

[4]. P/V Box Culling.

Qty. VTMB. P. - (A) = 59.85 m³@ RS 190.23 / m³ = RS 9750

[5]. Consn. of Embk.

Qty. VTMB. P. - (A) = 271.51 m³@ RS 260.19 / m³ = RS 70644

[6]. P/V GSB. Gr-I.

Qty. VTMB. P. - (A) = 142.739 m³@ RS 3582.86 / m³ = RS 511414

[7]. P/V WBM Gr - (3)

Qty. VTMB. P. - (A) = 112.219 m³@ RS 4997.56 / m³ = RS 560821

Total cost = RS 1169146.00

Add GST + Lc. @ 15% = RS 222138.00

Add SF. @ 10% = RS 29474.00

Grand Total = RS 1420758.00

Continuation

Continuation